
Project numberdrawn

date

scale

title

project

Notes

no   date         revision

Drawing no

THIS DRAWING REMAINS THE SOLE COPYRIGHT OF
JEFFREY CHARLES EMMETT ASSOC. R.I.C.S
All dimensional discrepancies to be referred to

JCE Planning & Architectural Consultancy

Wood Farm, Menmarsh Road,
Worminghall, HP18 9UP

AK
12/12/2023

1:500 @ A1

1357

1357_PL-02

Existing Site Layout (Block) Plan
1-500

PLANNING & ARCHITECTURAL
CONSULTANCY

Chetwood House  •  Chilton  •  HP18 9LS
01844 267990  •  admin@jcemmett.co.uk

Full Planning Application

Ø 0.1
Ø 0.1

Ø 0.3

Ø 0.3

Ø 0.2

Ø 0.4

Ø 0.4

Ø 0.8

Ø 0.8

Ø 0.8

TW

TW

TW

TW

TW

TW

TW

TW

TW

UCL
SP

TH

RP

Roof

Tap

Post

Post

Post

Post

Post

G

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

Com. WO

FH

SY

Sap

73.42

68.52

68.47

68.4668.44

68.46

68.45

68.4968.48

68.54

68.55

68.53

68.51

68.41

68.54

68.37

68.45

68.5068.35

68.22

68.30

68.28

68.23

68.21

68.27 68.24

68.27

68
.29

68
.24

68
.39

68
.3

7

68
.49

68.46

68.55

68.55

68.53

68.54

68.58

68.34

68.30

68.34

68.23
68.29

68.20

68.21

68.23

68.22

68.31

68.41

68.33

68.33

68.31

68.33

68.31

68.48

68.48

68.54

68.64

68.61

68.56

68
.4

5

68
.47

68.52

68.52

68.48

68.48

68.52

68.61

68.60

68.67

68.67

68.58

68.94

68.32

68.62

68.74

68.70

68.6768.68

68.66

68.71

68.64

68.69

68.55

68.58 68.58

68.57
68

.54

68.63

68.55

68.63

68.44

68.63

68.83

68.96

68.86

69.04

69.05

68.56

68.50

68.47

68.50

68.51

68.38

68.4568.70

68.55

68.46

68
.52

68
.53

68.54
68.94

68
.9

9

68.94

68.56

68.57
68.54

68.52

68
.4

6 68.61

68.53

68.44

68.42

68.48

68.42

68.52

68.79

68.59

68
.60

68.94

68
.4

2

68.61

68.68

68.79

68.65

68.73

68
.57

68.47

69.02

68.61

68.61

68.68

68.55

68.68

68.77

68.83

68.73

68.76

68.87

68.73
68.71

68.74

68.74
68.63

68.79

68.74
68.75 68.56

68.81

68.85
68.75

68.83

68.69

68.53

68.51

68.68

68
.71

68.57

68.63

68.47

68.49

68.49

68.49
68.50

68.42

68.39

68.39

68.43

68.44

68.44

68.16

68.15

68.19

68.08

68.08

68.04

68.08

68.0067.97

68.01

67.80

67.74

67.67

67.6667.54

67.5867.56

67.74

67.94

68.11

68.13

68.19

68.36

68.45

68.43

78

67.54

67.56

67.42

67.36

67.22

67.22

67.18

67.13

67.01

66.91

66.88

66.84

66.70

66.73

66.62

66.57

66.51

66.51

66.48

66.57

66.38

66.30

66.2066.24

66.13

66.08

66.04

66.18

66.19

66.31

66.43

66.47

66.46

66.50

66.44

66.68

66.51

66.74

66.80

66.90

66.89

67.07

66.96

67.31

67.27

67.45

67.47

66.15

66.25
66.28

66.28

66.26

66.21

66.04

66.26
66.24

66.13

66.12

66.12

66.04

66.03

66.06

66.01

66.02

65.9565.87

65.87

65.9265.81

65.77

65.85

65.86 65.90
65.90

66.06

66.17

66.24

66.22

66.08

66.01

66.0265.89

65.7465.66

65.77

65.76

65.7065.58

65.65

65.6665.48

65.47

65.49
65.20

65.30

65.3165.27

65.28

65.22

65.16
65.09

65.17

65.16

65
.14

65.11

65.08

65.10

65.03

64.85

64.99

65.02

64.97

64.96

64.83

64.73

64.88

64.85

64.85

64.87

64.75

64.66

64.75

64.74

64.47

64.50

64.41

64.28

64.34

64.28

64
.20

64.28

64
.26 64.22

64.34

64.37

64.61

66.24
65.84

65.79
65.5665.4965.26

64.97

64.92

64.85

64.87

64.83

64.76

64.84

64.67

64.52

64.32

64.26

64.23

65.6465.54
65.3065.16

65.14
64.99

64.84

64.81

64.68

64.59

64
.2

1

64.15

64
.1

3

64
.1

9

64.26

64
.2

2

64
.3

7

64.42

64
.3

0

64
.5

1

64.65

64
.5

6

64
.8

0

64.92

64
.8

1

65
.1

5

65.25

65
.1

2

65
.4

3

65.52

65
.4

6

65
.6

9

65.7765
.6

9

65
.9

4

65.97

65
.8

6

66
.0

7

66.18

66
.0

8

66
.2

9

66.41

66
.3

5

66
.5

4

66.60

66
.4

5

66
.6

7

66.81

66
.7

7

67
.0

1

67.08

66
.8

9

67
.1

9

67.23

67
.2

4

67.34

67.35

67
.3

4

67.17

67.12

66.79

66.79

66.52

66.52

66.30

66.31

65.95

66.06

66.02

65.85

65.60

65.74

65.44

65.28

65.12

65.32

64.88

64.83

64.58

64.50

64
.3

4

64.33

64.30

64.18

64.23

64.14

64.09

64.14

72
.7

0

72
.7

1

73
.2

9

73
.3

7

74
.4

6

67.27

67.02
67.02

67.03

66.94

67.09

66.66

66.59

66.44

66.25

66.02

65.93

65.93

65.80

65.67

66.18

65.99

66.19

66.26
66.39

66.42

66.32

66.51

66.60

66.55

66.69

66.71

66.64

66.78

66.89

66.81

67.00

67.02

66.96

67.11

67.19

67.20

67.29

67.32

67.23

67.33

67.41

67.38

67.47

67.49

67.46

67.49
67.51 67.56
67.58

67.64

67.55

67.65

67.63

67.54

67.52
67.54 67.57
67.58

67.62
67.55

67.55

67.44

67.40

67.46

67.42

67.06

67.23 67.16

67.34

67.50

67.46 67.30

67.29

67.37

67.43

67.42

66.97 67.41

67.50
67.53

67.50

67.51

67.53

67.52
67.40

67.21

67.16

67.26
67.25

67.21 67.00

66.75

66.64

66.42
66.53

66.65

66.93
66.92

67.12

73
.6

2

73
.9

5

74
.5

1

74
.4

6

75.62

75.80

67.49

67.64

67.22

67.21

68.57

68.5668.54

68.58

68.57

68
.94

68.68

71.86

71.87

72.00

68.87

Post & W
ire Ht 1.0m

Watch
TowerTrack

Grass

Concrete

Grass

Overgrown

Debris

Grass Concrete

Concrete

Gras
s

Bric
k W

all

Brick W
all

Brick W
all

Concrete

Track

Grass

Grass

Grass

Track

Track

Bushes

Grass

Track

Grass

Grass

Track

Grass

Grass

Track

Concrete

Hedge Ht 1.3m

Hedge Ht 1.3m

Grass

Grass

Hedge Ht 1.5m

Hedge Ht 1.5m

He
dg

e 
Ht

 1
.5

m

O
/H

 C
ab

le
s

O
/H

 C
ab

le
s

O
/H

 C
ab

le
s

Concrete

Grass

Grass

Grass

Concrete

Con
cre

te

Concrete

Grass

Grass

Concrete

Grass

Grass

Concrete

O/H Cables

O
/H

 C
ab

le
s

Grass

Grass

Grass

Track

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass
Concrete

Hedge Ht 1.5m

Grass

Hedge Ht 3.0m

O
/H

 C
ab

le
s

68.468.4

68.4

68.4

68
.6

68.6

68.6

68.6

68
.6

68.6

68.4

68
.0

67
.8

67.6

66
.2

66.4

66.0

66.8

66.6

66.6

67.4

67.2

67.0

66.0

66
.0

66.2

65.8

64.4

64.6

67.2

67
.0

66.8

66
.4

66
.4

65
.8

65
.6

65
.4

65.2

65.0

64.8

64.6

64
.2

64
.4

64.2

64
.2

67.2

67.2

67.2

67.2

67.0

67.0

67.0

66.8

66.8

66.8
66.8

66.6

66.6

66.6

66.6

66.4

66.4

66.4

66.2

66.2

66.0

66.0

65.8

66
.6

68.4

68.4

66
.2

66
.2

66
.0

66
.0

67.4

67.4

67.4

67.4

67.4

67.4

67.2
67.0

67.2

65.665.465.2

65.0

64.8

64.6

68.8

68.8

68.4
68.8

68.6

68.6

68.6

68.8

69.0

68.6

68.8

67.6

67.6

67.6

Elevation 1

Elev
ati

on
 2

Elevation 3

Eleva
tio

n 4

Eleva
tio

n 5

Floor
68.69 Section 1

N

scale 1-500

0m 50m10m


	1357_PL-02 Existing Site Layout (Block) Plan 1-500

